Vectron International  267 Lowell Road, Hudson NH 03051       Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1       e-mail: vectron@vectron.com
VCC1 series
1.8, 2.5, 3.3, 5.0 volt CMOS Oscillator
The VCC1 Crystal Oscillator
Features
• CMOS output
• Output frequencies to 190 MHz
• Low jitter, Fundamental or 3rd OT Crystal

Vectron International  267 Lowell Rd, Hudson NH 03051       Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1      e-mail vectron@vectron.com
 10
Ordering Information
Voltage Options
A= +5.0 Vdc ±10%, 15 pF
B= +3.3 Vdc ±10%, 15 pF
C= +3.0 Vdc ±10%, 15 pF
E= +5.0 Vdc ±10%, 50 pF
F= +3.3 Vdc ±10%, 50 pF
G= +2.5 Vdc ±10%, 15 pF
H= +1.8 Vdc ±10%, 15 pF
Frequency
ex.:  125M000 = 125.000 MHz
Stability Options/Temperature
A= ±100 ppm, -10 to 70°C
B= ±50 ppm, -10 to 70°C
C= ±100 ppm, -40 to 85°C
D= ±50 ppm, -40 to 85°C
K= ±32 ppm, -10 to 70°C
O= ±32 ppm, -40 to 85°C
E= ±25 ppm, -10 to 70°C
F= ±25 ppm, -40 to 85°C
VCC1-103= ±20 ppm, -10 to 70°C
Product Family
Crystal Oscillator
Electrical Options
3= Tri-state, 45/55% Duty
The following codes are not
recommended for new designs
0= No Tri-state, 40/60% Duty
1= Tri-state, 40/60% Duty
2= No Tri-state, 45/55% Duty
5= Enable, 40/60% Duty
6= Enable, 45/55% Duty
Note:  Not all combinations of options are available.
Tri-state with a 45/55% is the most common Electrical code and is recommended for most applications.
June 22, 2007
For Additional Information, Please Contact:
USA: Vectron International  • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051
• Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1  • Fax: 1-888-FAX-VECTRON
EUROPE: Landstrasse, D-74924, Neckarbischofsheim, Germany •
Tel: 49 (0) 7268 8010  • Fax: 49 (0) 7268 801281
ASIA: Vectron Asia Pacific Sales 1F~2F. No.8 Workshop No.308 Fenju Rd.,
WaiGaoQiao Free Trade Zone, Pudong New Area Shanghai, China 200131
•Tel: 8621 50480777 • Fax: 8621 50481881